
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - PRACTICE SESSION #1

AMA SUPERBIKE CHAMPIONSHIP PRESENTED BY PARTS UNLIMITED

INFINEON RACEWAY - SONOMA, CA

ROUND 4 OF 10 - MAY 18-20, 2007

AMA Superstock Series presented by Dynojet

KAWASAKI AMA SUPERBIKE SHOWDOWN PRESENTED BY SUPERCUTS

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

155 B. Bostrom  1936.2461

11 B. Spies  1636.4982

20 A. Yates  2436.5743

59 J. Holden  1936.5834

99 G. May  1336.8255

79 B. Young  2337.2756

18 C. Ulrich  1637.3197

69 D. Eslick  2037.7788

113 J. Randolph  1438.0629

19 J. Curtis  1738.28010

311 R. Pietri  2238.46211

159 M. Szwarc  738.89612

153 D. Stanton  1438.91613

62 D. Weber  1939.16714

61 S. Jensen  1539.21515

277 M. Thompson  1939.40416

102 M. Simon  1239.41617

290 C. Sarros  1539.43918

666 C. Weiss  1139.61219

621 C. Call  939.64520

751 T. Savoca  1439.90121

298 M. Garza  1640.04122

328 S. Schwanbeck  1540.07023

844 D. Kowaleski  2340.22924

806 R. Mcdaniel  2040.23125

269 J. Rock Page  1840.50326

851 B. Puetz  1740.51027

175 M. Biernacki  440.56428

166 J. Ellingson  1540.87629

767 M. Graeber  1141.58830

797 N. Katona  642.56331

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

11 B. Spies  1833.1131

59 J. Holden  1833.1492

155 B. Bostrom  1933.2613

20 A. Yates  2333.3184

99 G. May  1033.3905

79 B. Young  2333.8356

113 J. Randolph  1734.0957

69 D. Eslick  2034.1388

311 R. Pietri  2234.2099

19 J. Curtis  1734.30710

18 C. Ulrich  1534.36411

153 D. Stanton  1235.03812

159 M. Szwarc  935.13313

62 D. Weber  1835.13814

277 M. Thompson  1735.25015

61 S. Jensen  935.34016

290 C. Sarros  1435.51617

102 M. Simon  1235.66118

666 C. Weiss  1135.69019

806 R. Mcdaniel  1535.75720

621 C. Call  435.91421

328 S. Schwanbeck  2036.02022

844 D. Kowaleski  1636.15423

298 M. Garza  1636.26624

269 J. Rock Page  1836.30425

751 T. Savoca  2036.41326

851 B. Puetz  1736.94527

166 J. Ellingson  2137.08728

767 M. Graeber  1337.18129

175 M. Biernacki  437.44230

797 N. Katona  538.87231

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

20 A. Yates  2227.2061

155 B. Bostrom  1727.2362

11 B. Spies  1627.3713

99 G. May  1327.4274

59 J. Holden  627.4645

79 B. Young  2327.8586

113 J. Randolph  1728.0217

69 D. Eslick  1228.1828

18 C. Ulrich  1628.2129

311 R. Pietri  1928.38110

19 J. Curtis  1528.62411

61 S. Jensen  1428.79912

153 D. Stanton  1229.15913

277 M. Thompson  2329.17414

102 M. Simon  829.20215

298 M. Garza  1929.22216

159 M. Szwarc  829.23717

290 C. Sarros  1029.27418

751 T. Savoca  2129.34319

666 C. Weiss  1029.36220

269 J. Rock Page  1729.47521

621 C. Call  529.62222

62 D. Weber  1929.70523

806 R. Mcdaniel  1229.86824

844 D. Kowaleski  1730.08925

851 B. Puetz  1630.10126

328 S. Schwanbeck  1730.14927

166 J. Ellingson  2130.59328

767 M. Graeber  1330.96829

175 M. Biernacki  430.98030

797 N. Katona  532.11331
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